
Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 13 Class: DKQHA DK30 Futurity Weanling Stallions 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lena Schou Laursen

DKQHA - 466
2021

My Original Desteny Lena Schou Laursen

02-11-1984DKQHA - 466

44

2

Z
Sarah Krosoe Bach

DKQHA - 565
2021

Hold Your Haystacks Sarah Krosoe Bach

27-02-1990DKQHA - 565

12

3

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2021

My Final Proposal Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

25

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

44
12
25

44
12
25

1
2
3

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 15 Class: DKQHA DK31 Futurity Yearling Stallions 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2020

Assets Cool Krymsun Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

29

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

29 291

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 35 Class: DKQHA DK75 Futurity 2 Yr. Old Gelding 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Mie Kuhnell Uno

DKQHA - 641
2019

Kid Got Style Mie Kuhnell Uno

26-02-1980DKQHA - 641

2

1

A
Jannick Magnussen

DKQHA - 211
2019

ChocoBobby Marissa Dawson Gjuga

14-07-1986DKQHA - 330

49

3

Z
Jeanette Hautop

DKQHA - 775
2019

Boom A Ruby Surprise Jeanette Hautop

28-07-1966DKQHA - 775

19

4

Z
Annette Siebert

DKQHA - P2
2019

OneKissIsAllItTakes Annette Siebert

04-04-1963DKQHA - P2

40

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

49
2

19
40

2
49
19
40

1
2
3
4

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 58 Class: DKQHA DK50 Futurity Weanling Mares 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2021

Krymsun Illusions Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

26

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

26 261

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 60 Class: DKQHA DK51 Futurity Yearling Mares 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ninna Hoeher-thomsen

DKQHA - 751
2020

Kid Goes Boom Ninna Hoeher-thomsen

13-12-1994DKQHA - 751

7

2

Z
Lotte Vilstrup

DKQHA - 174
2020

Holly Gunna Miss YA Lotte Vilstrup

26-09-1984DKQHA - 174

39

2

Z
Diana Ahrenkiel

DKQHA - 734
2020

Custom Made Wave Diana Ahrenkiel

04-09-1963DKQHA - 734

54

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

7
54
39

7
39
54

1
2
3

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 62 Class: DKQHA DK52 Futurity 2 Yr. Old Mares 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Clara Wilhsson

DKQHA - 763
2019

Wisely Given Grace Clara Wilhsson

08-01-1986DKQHA - 763

10

1

Z
Ditti Thiemann & Lars Kruger

DKQHA - 7531
2019

Miss Chic Dream

DKQHA - 5975037

Diddi Maja Thiemann

DKQHA - 753

23

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

10
23

23
10

1
2

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 64 Class: DKQHA DK53 Futurity 3 Yr. Old Mares 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2018

Invest In Ur Desteny Simone Stampe Toftegaard

06-08-1991DKQHA - 558

57

2

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2018

Hold On To Hope Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

27

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

57
27

57
27

1
2

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 95 Class: DKQHA DK60 Futurity Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2017

Coolest Krymsun Yet

DKQHA - 5838175

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

30

2

N
Julie Elisa Soby

DKQHA - 518
2017

Sweet In Silver Emilie Bendix Christensen

26-08-2020DKQHA - 460

18

3

Z
Sabrina Elleso

DKQHA - 685
2017

Surpricingly Good Sabrina Elleso

20-07-1991DKQHA - 685

1

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

30
18
1

30
18
1

1
2
3

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

10-09-2021

Showbill: 107 Class: DKQHA DK91 Futurity Ranch Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Eva Rothmann

DKQHA - 701
2016

NuChicInTinseltown Ditte Poulsen

DKQHA - 72

38

2

Z
Michael Kofod Lundgren

DKQHA - 351
2016

Mr. Greys Sidekick Michael Kofod Lundgren

DKQHA - 351

3

3

N
Jette Ceglarek

DKQHA - 10
2016

Pale Pine Mistery

DKQHA - 5757646

Ditte Poulsen

DKQHA - 72

37

4

Z
Camilla Nim Fricke

DKQHA - P1
2016

Son Of A Jewel Camilla Nim Fricke

10-06-2001DKQHA - P1

6

5

A
Julie Elisa Soby

DKQHA - 518
2017

Sweet In Silver Morten Soby

14-09-1967DKQHA - PENDING3

18

6

Z
Annette Westphal Iversen

DKQHA - 540
2017

Shiney June Annette Westphal Iversen

26-06-1967DKQHA - 540

17

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

38
3
6

37
18
17

38
37
3
6

18
17

1
2
3
4
5
6

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

11-09-2021

Showbill: 136 Class: DKQHA DK20 Futurity Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2017

Coolest Krymsun Yet

DKQHA - 5838175

Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

30

2

Z
Camilla Nim Fricke

DKQHA - P1
2016

Son Of A Jewel Camilla Nim Fricke

10-06-2001DKQHA - P1

6

3

Z
Sabrina Elleso

DKQHA - 685
2017

Surpricingly Good Sabrina Elleso

20-07-1991DKQHA - 685

1

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

30
6
1

30
6
1

1
2
3

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

11-09-2021

Showbill: 145 Class: DKQHA DK40 Futurity Reining 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Jette Ceglarek

DKQHA - 10
2016

Pale Pine Mistery

DKQHA - 5757646

Ditte Poulsen

DKQHA - 72

37

2

N
Eva Rothmann

DKQHA - 701
2016

NuChicInTinseltown Ditte Poulsen

DKQHA - 72

38

3

Z
Michael Kofod Lundgren

DKQHA - 351
2016

Mr. Greys Sidekick Michael Kofod Lundgren

DKQHA - 351

3

4

A
Julie Elisa Soby

DKQHA - 518
2017

Sweet In Silver Morten Soby

14-09-1967DKQHA - PENDING3

18

5

N
Susan Fries Larsen

DKQHA - 712
2017

Ruf Attitude Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

24

6

Z
Annette Westphal Iversen

DKQHA - 540
2017

Shiney June Annette Westphal Iversen

26-06-1967DKQHA - 540

17

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69,000
68,500
68,500
67,000
66,500
65,000

68,500
68,000
67,500
67,000
66,000
65,500

1/37
2/38
3/3
4/18
5/24
6/17

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

11-09-2021

Showbill: 149 Class: DKQHA DK81 Futurity In Hand Trail 1-2-3 Yr. Old 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Clara Wilhsson

DKQHA - 763
2019

Wisely Given Grace Clara Wilhsson

08-01-1986DKQHA - 763

10

2

Z
Ditti Thiemann & Lars Kruger

DKQHA - 7531
2019

Miss Chic Dream

DKQHA - 5975037

Diddi Maja Thiemann

DKQHA - 753

23

3

Z
Ninna Hoeher-thomsen

DKQHA - 751
2020

Kid Goes Boom Ninna Hoeher-thomsen

13-12-1994DKQHA - 751

7

4

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2018

Hold On To Hope Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

27

5

Z
Jeanette Hautop

DKQHA - 775
2019

Boom A Ruby Surprise Jeanette Hautop

28-07-1966DKQHA - 775

19

6

A
Jannick Magnussen

DKQHA - 211
2019

ChocoBobby Marissa Dawson Gjuga

14-07-1986DKQHA - 330

49

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

10
23
27
7

19
49

10
7

23
27
19
49

1
2
3
4
5
6

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

11-09-2021

Showbill: 155 Class: DKQHA DK80 Futurity Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

30
1

38
3

18
6

30
3

38
1

18
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug



Show Office
13-09-2021 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

10:27

Show #202004 DKQHA DK 2021
Kumlegaarden. Roskilde

12-09-2021

Showbill: 170 Class: DKQHA DK90 Futurity Longe Line 2-3 Yr. Old 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michele Pfender, Susanne Haug

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338
2018

Hold On To Hope Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

DKQHA - 338

27

2

Z
Mie Kuhnell Uno

DKQHA - 641
2019

Kid Got Style Mie Kuhnell Uno

26-02-1980DKQHA - 641

2

2

Z
Clara Wilhsson

DKQHA - 763
2019

Wisely Given Grace Clara Wilhsson

08-01-1986DKQHA - 763

10

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

27
10
2

27
2

10

1
2
3

Michele 
Pfender

Susanne 
Haug


